
From: Cicirelli, Jon
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: Fw: AGENDA/Google-related Civic Facilities Priorities
Date: Thursday, May 7, 2020 5:02:39 PM
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From: Walesh, Kim <Kim.Walesh@sanjoseca.gov>
Sent: Monday, February 3, 2020 7:07 AM
To: Adams-Hapner, Kerry <Kerry.Adams-Hapner@sanjoseca.gov>; Rios, Angel
<Angel.Rios@sanjoseca.gov>; Bourne, Jill <jill.bourne@sjlibrary.org>; Rufino, Neil
<Neil.Rufino@sanjoseca.gov>; Burnham, Nicolle <nicolle.burnham@sanjoseca.gov>; Phan, Johnny
<Johnny.Phan@sanjoseca.gov>; Melchor, Monique <Monique.Melchor@sanjoseca.gov>; Cicirelli,
Jon <Jon.Cicirelli@sanjoseca.gov>; Mendez, Zacharias <Zacharias.Mendez@sanjoseca.gov>; Ross,
Rebekah <rebekah.ross@sanjoseca.gov>; Ekern, Bill <Bill.Ekern@sanjoseca.gov>; Klein, Nanci
<Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov>; Thoo, Lawrence <Lawrence.Thoo@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>; Hughey, Rosalynn
<Rosalynn.Hughey@sanjoseca.gov>; Manford, Robert <Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov>; Ortbal,
Jim <Jim.Ortbal@sanjoseca.gov>; Rood, Timothy <timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov>; Reid, Tara
<Tara.Reid@sanjoseca.gov>; Ruster, Jeff <Jeff.Ruster@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: AGENDA/Google-related Civic Facilities Priorities
 
Here is the agenda for our 2:30 meeting this afternoon regarding civic facilities priorities for the
Diridon Station Area.

mailto:Jon.Cicirelli@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:downtownwest@esassoc.com

Google-related Civic Facilities Priorities Meeting 

February 3, 2:30-3:30, Room 1734





Attendees:

· Diridon Core team

· Sr./Exec staff from Parks, Recreation and Neighborhood Services; Library; Office of Cultural Affairs; Office of Economic Development

· Open to other staff as needed



Purpose: 

· hear each other’s ideas related to civic, cultural, and recreational spaces and programming for the Diridon Statin Area (DSA)

· identify complementary/overlapping ideas and any potential conflicts

· goal is to get to ‘one voice’ on the City’s priorities for public facilities in the DSA to inform the development review and DA negotiations





Agenda



1. Introductions (Kim – 5 min)

a. Overview of meeting purpose, agenda, and format



2. Community Center idea (PRNS staff – 5 min)

a. Ideal mix of services/program, space needs 

b. Potential locations



3. Multi-use Library idea (Jill – 5 min)

a. Ideal mix of services/program, space needs 

b. Potential locations



4. Workforce Development and Local Hiring (Monique – 5 min)

a. Ideal mix of services/program, space needs 

b. Potential locations



5. Cultural Spaces (Kerry and Michael – 5 min)

a. Ideal mix of services/program, space needs

b. Potential locations



6. Discussion 

a. Customers:

i. which of these ideas are most critical for serving the current/future DSA residents?

ii. which of these ideas would draw out and serve Google employees?

iii. which of these would attract and serve the broader City and visitors (“destination making” attractions)

b. Synergies: what combination of elements could exist in a single facility? 

c. Place-making: where should these facilities and elements be located?  

d. Priorities: considering everything, what spaces do we see as “critical” to prioritize in the negotiation vs. “important” vs. “nice to have”
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